Produce Prescription

Pick-up Dates 2024

JACKSON PICK-UP
LOCATION

4536 E. Jackson Blvd.
Jackson, MO 63755
HOURS

9am.-noon&1-4p.m.

SIKESTON PICK-UP
LOCATION

813 Davis Blvd.
Sikeston, MO 63801
HOURS

9am.-1p.m.

PHONE
573-510-4611

EMAIL

erobbins@semofoodbank.org

WEBSITE

https://www.semofoodbank.org

PICK-UP - 2ND FRIDAY & 4™ FRIDAY OF EACH MONTH

EXCEPTION: 2NP AND 3RP FRIDAY IN DECEMBER 2024

/ppp/

JANUARY
Friday, January 12" and Friday, January 26"

FEBRUARY

Friday, February 9*" and Friday, February 23
MARCH

Friday, March 8 and Friday, March 22"
APRIL

Friday, April 12t and Friday, April 26"
MAY

Friday, May 10* and Friday, May 24th
JUNE

Friday, June 14 Friday, June 28"

JULY

Friday, July 12th Friday, July 26"
AUGUST

Friday, August 9" and Friday, August 23
SEPTEMBER

Friday, September 13" and Friday, September 27"
OCTOBER

Friday, October 11th and Friday, October 25
NOVEMBER

Friday, November 8" and Friday, November 22
DECEMBER

Friday, December 13" and Friday, December 20
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